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LORETTO

LEBANON
RAYWICK

BRADFORDSVILLE

£¤68

£¤68

QR55

QR49

QR49

QR84 QR84
QR84QR84

QR52
QR52 QR52

QR49

QR49

QR49

UV1183

UV527

UV527

UV527
UV412

UV289
UV634

UV208

UV412

UV2741

UV426

UV429

UV2740

UV327

UV289

UV1157

UV337

UV337

UV243

UV1404 UV1195

UV208 UV2744

Dant

Riley

Penick

Nerinx

Calvary

Frogtown

Belltown

Peck Ford

Salleetown

Saint Mary

New Market

Jessietown

Holy Cross

Greenbriar

Gandertown

Saint Joseph

Phillipsburg

Saint Francis

Poplar Corner

Burkes Spring

4-8707.01    KY-49
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-1076.00   KY-49
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

4-8715.00    KY-49RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8714.00   
NEW ROUTE(O)

4-8802.00    KY-49
SPOT IMPROVEMENTS(O)

4-8810.00   KY-243
SAFETY(P)

4-8803.00    KY-49
SPOT IMPROVEMENTS(O)

4-8804.00    KY-49
SAFETY(P)

4-8805.00   
NEW ROUTE(O)

4-8913.00   US-68
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8914.00   KY-84
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

4-8916.00   KY-55
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8917.00   US-68
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

4-8915.00   KY-49
SAFETY(P)

4-8952.00   KY-49SAFETY(P)

Marion County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

6/7/2016
GLB


